GETAI ELECTRONIC DEVICE CO.,LTD  TEL:0086-20-8184 9628  FAX:0086-20-8184 9638 3/P1
HVGT SEMI Package Naming: DO-415
(Unit:mm)
GETE ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD  Http://www.getedz.com  Http://www.hvgtsemi.com E-mai: sales@getedz.com
FEATURES:
1. Detecting equipment.
2. General purpose high voltage rectifier.
3. X-ray voltage doubling circuit.

GETE ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD  Http://www.getedz.com  Http://www.hvgtsemi.com E-mai: sales@getedz.com
IFAVM2
IFAVM2 Maximum Average Forward Current  = 55°C At Toil
kV                 mA                  V               uA             A             nS            pF
mA
IR2
uA
Number
Operating Temperature:  -40 to 125 °C
125 °C
IR2 Maximum Leakage Current At VRRM
 = 25°C TA
 = 100°C TA
FAVM
VERSION: Mar 2025
AF03-15G            15                         30                       30.0                     1.0                   3.0                     80            0.5
AF03-20G                         30                       35.0                     1.0                   3.0                     80            1.0           20
55
55
AF03-25G            25                         30                       40.0                     1.0                   3.0                     80            0.9
SF03-30G                         30                       45.0                     1.0                   3.0                     80            0.8           30
55
55
10
10
10
10
AF03-35G            35                         30                       48.0                     1.0                   3.0                     80            0.7
AF03-40G                         30                       50.0                     1.0                   3.0                     80            0.6           40
55
55
10
10